
1° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 10 S L 13

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

4° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 12

8° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

MERONI LORENZO NUOVA APRICA 5 S 11

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 11

11° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  10

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 10

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  10

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  10

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

17° MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 9

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 9

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

FINOCCHI RAIMONDO AVIO2.0 10 S 9

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  9

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 9

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 9

32° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 12 S 8

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 8

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  8

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  8

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 17  8

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 8

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

45° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 7

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 7

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

PARIGI GIORGIO CREMA 10 S 7

54° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  6

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6
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CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  6

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 6

DI GREGORIO ROBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10 S 6

MERONI (*) ENZO NUOVA APRICA 12 S 6

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 6

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 6

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

MARABELLI AMBROGIO LAGHETTO 13 S 6

71° BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  5

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  5

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 17 S 5

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 5

LIM KYOUNG SUK SAN VITO 14 S L 5

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 13 S 5

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 26  L 5

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

82° DAVOLI VALENTINA SAN VITO 10 S L 4

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  4

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

SARLI CRISTIAN COSSATO 14 S 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

CALCINOTTO ORNELLA ZOATE 8 S L 4

TRADATI FRANCESCO SAN VITO 10  4

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 4

AUGELLONI FABBRI SERGIO CREMA 18 S 4

95° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

BERNI MARCO ANDREA CREMA 13 S 3

GALEONE LUCIA COSSATO 17  L 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

105° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 2

MAGNONE (*) GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 2

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S L 2

CERA FABIO BORMIO SSD 17 S 2

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

112° LOCATI GUIDO GIOVANNI MILANO 11 S 1

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  1

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 1
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MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

116° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 0

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 0

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 0

119° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S N.R.

BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

2° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

4° KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 17

5° MERONI LORENZO NUOVA APRICA 5 S 16

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 16

8° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 15

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 15

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

12° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 14

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  14

14° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  13

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  13

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

17° CALCINOTTO ORNELLA ZOATE 8 S L 10
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1° SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 10 S L 23

2° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 22

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

4° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

5° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 20

8° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  19

10° FINOCCHI RAIMONDO AVIO2.0 10 S 18

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 12 S 18

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 18

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

15° POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

21° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 16

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

26° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 15

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

DI GREGORIO ROBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 10 S 15

30° INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

PARIGI GIORGIO CREMA 10 S 14

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  14

33° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

DAVOLI VALENTINA SAN VITO 10 S L 11

36° TRADATI FRANCESCO SAN VITO 10  10

37° LOCATI GUIDO GIOVANNI MILANO 11 S 4

38° NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S N.R.
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1° REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 17  25

2° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 24

3° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  22

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 22

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

6° LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 21

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

8° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  20

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 20

12° MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 17 S 19

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

AUGELLONI FABBRI SERGIO CREMA 18 S 19

16° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 18

MARABELLI AMBROGIO LAGHETTO 13 S 18

19° BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  17

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 17

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  17

SARLI CRISTIAN COSSATO 14 S 17

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 13 S 17

26° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

28° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

LIM KYOUNG SUK SAN VITO 14 S L 15

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 15

GALEONE LUCIA COSSATO 17  L 15

33° CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 14

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

CERA FABIO BORMIO SSD 17 S 14

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  14

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

41° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 13

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

44° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S L 12

BERNI MARCO ANDREA CREMA 13 S 12

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

MERONI ENZO NUOVA APRICA 12 S 12

50° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 11

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

54° ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

55° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

56° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 24

2° RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 26  L 22

3° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 19

4° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  18

MAGNONE GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 18

7° FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  15

8° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 14

9° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 9

10° ..... ........... ESTERO 25  N.P.
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